HP ProLiant Smart Buy servers and options
The HP Smart Buy program offers mainstream business solutions at competitive prices with excellent availability
and superior HP quality. It offers a wide range of industry-leading HP products at compelling prices, allowing
you to receive richer configurations with additional options.
HP ProLiant ML110 G4 Server
HP ProLiant ML110 G4 Server – HP S-Buy ML110G4 3040 80 GB SATA US Server
Part number: 432531-005
Configuration descriptions

benefit. Not all customers or software applications will necessarily benefit from use of this technology.
Intel’s numbering is not a measurement of higher performance.
AMD’s model numbering is not a measure of clock speed.
Actual speeds may vary for combo CD-RW, CD-RW drives.
DVD Rom Drives (DVD + or ±RW DL):
Actual speeds may vary. Does not permit copying of commercially available DVD movies or other copyright-protected
materials. Intended for creation and storage of your original material and other lawful uses. Double-layer discs
can store more data than single-layer discs. Double-layer discs burned with this drive may not be compatible with
many existing single-layer DVD drives and players.
Intel, Pentium and Xeon are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the
United States and other countries. Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in
the United States and/or other countries. AMD, Opteron, Athlon and combinations thereof are trademarks of
Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
© Copyright 2006, 2007 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is
subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express
warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
HP ProLiant Smart Buy server options
Memory - Compatible with
ML110 G4, ML310 G4, DL320 G5
servers
Memory - Compatible with
ML150 G3, ML350 G5, ML370 G5,
DL140 G3, DL360 G5, DL380 G5,
BL460c, BL480c servers
Memory - Compatible with DL365,
DL385 G2, DL585 G2, BL465c,
BL685c servers
Care Packs
432803-S21 HP S-Buy 512MB UB PC2-5300 1x512 Kit (can be substituted for 432803-B21)
432804-S21 HP S-Buy 1GB UB PC2-5300 1x1GB Kit (can be substituted for 432804-B21)
397409-S21 HP S-Buy 1GB FBD PC2-5300 2x512 Kit  (can be substituted for 397409-B21)
397411-S21 HP S-Buy 2GB FBD PC2-5300 2x1GB Kit  (can be substituted for 397411-B21)
397413-S21 HP S-BUY 4GB FBD PC2-5300 2x2GB Kit (can be substituted for 397413-B21)
408851-S21 HP S-Buy 2GB Reg PC2-5300 2x1GB Kit  (can be substituted for 408851-B21)
408853-S21 HP S-Buy 4GB Reg PC2-5300 2x2GB Kit  (can be substituted for 408853-B21)
UE895E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant ML11x HW Support
UE896E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant ML11x HW Support
UE897E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant ML150 HW Support
UE898E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant ML150 HW Support
UE899E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant ML310 HW Support
UE900E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant ML310 HW Support
UE901E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant ML350 HW Support
UE902E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant ML350 HW Support
UE903E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant ML370 HW Support
UE904E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant ML370 HW Support
UE889E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant DL320 HW Support
UE890E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant DL320 HW Support
UE891E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant DL36x HW Support
UE892E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant DL36x HW Support
UE893E HP S-Buy 3y 4h13x5 ProLiant DL38x HW Support
UE894E HP S-Buy 3y 4h24x7 ProLiant DL38x HW Support